LOT #9
ICE Cornhusker 9802G

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

BASE PRICE

$2,500

9802G

4232664

5/12/2019

Registered Red Angus
RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

10 Butt & Gut:
70 Frame Score:
-31 Scotal:
26 Dam Age:
10 Dam Weight:
10 Dam Udder Score:
9 Dam Frame Score:

Cornhusker would make an excellent bull for heifers.

LOT #11
ICE Operation 9808G

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

Buf Crk Lancer RO17
962

10
45
39
10
1260

4.5

BASE PRICE
$2,500

9808G

4232676

5/13/2019

Registered Red Angus

RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

PCC Johnny B Good 4003R

938

10 Butt & Gut: 10

71 Frame Score: 25

-3 Scotal: 395

22 Dam Age: 7

10 Dam Weight: 1195

10 Dam Udder Score: 8

9 Dam Frame Score: N/A

Operation would make an excellent bull for heifers.

LOT #23
ICE Top Secret 9817G

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$2,500

9817G
N/A
5/19/2019

100% Unregisterable Red Angus

RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

10 Butt & Gut:
75 Frame Score:
N/A Scotal:
N/A Dam Age:
10 Dam Weight:
10 Dam Udder Score:
8 Dam Frame Score:

PCC Colorado Hobo
890

10
37
13

1210

N/A

LOT #10
ICE Foundation 9801G

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

10
67

24
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,500

9801G

4232662

5/10/2019

Registered Red Angus
RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W

Butt & Gut:
Frame Score:
Scotal:

Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Pine Ridge 9-00
970

10
39
14

1110

25

‘When Ashley went out to walk through the bulls one time, Foundation came right up to her
and hung out with her for a while. He has an incredible disposition. He would also make an

excellent bull for heifers.

LOT #15
ICE Successor 9806G

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

10
70
-3.7
25
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,500

98066

4232672

5/25/2019

Registered Red Angus
RED

PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W
PCC Johnny B Good 4003R

Butt & Gut:
Frame Score:
Scotal:

Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Successor would make an excellent bull for heifers.

918

10
815}
38

1065

N/A


http://www.tcpdf.org

