LOT#9

ICE Cornhusker 9802G



Tag #:		98	02G
Registration #:		4232	2664
Date of Birth:		5/12/2	2019
Breed:		Registered Red Ar	ngus
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC REI Super Pud 52	16W
Maternal Grandsire:		Buf Crk Lancer I	2017
Weight:			962
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	70	Frame Score:	4.5
BW EPD:	-3.1	Scotal:	39
Milk EPD:	26	Dam Age:	10
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1260
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	9
Calving Ease:	9	Dam Frame Score:	4.5

Comments

Cornhusker would make an excellent bull for heifers.

LOT #11

ICE Operation 9808G



T#-			9808G
Tag #:			90000
Registration #:			4232676
Date of Birth:			5/13/2019
Breed:		Regi	stered Red Angus
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC REI S	Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC John	ny B Good 4003R
Weight:			938
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	71	Frame Score:	2.5
BW EPD:	-3	Scotal:	39.5
Milk EPD:	22	Dam Age:	7
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1195
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Calving Ease:	9	Dam Frame Score:	N/A

Comments:

Operation would make an excellent bull for heifers.

LOT #23

ICE Top Secret 9817G



Tag #:			9817G
Registration #:			N/A
Date of Birth:			5/19/2019
Breed:		100% Unregister	able Red Angus
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC REI Su	per Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC	Colorado Hobo
Weight:			890
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	75	Frame Score:	3
BW EPD:	N/A	Scotal:	37
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	13
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1210
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	3
Calving Ease:	8	Dam Frame Score:	N/A

LOT #10

ICE Foundation 9801G



Tag #:		9801G
Registration #:		4232662
Date of Birth:		5/10/2019
Breed:		Registered Red Angus
Color:		RED
Sire:		PCC REI Super Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		Pine Ridge 9-00
Weight:		970
Additional Details:		
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut: 10
Birth Weight:	67	Frame Score: 4
BW EPD:	-5	Scotal: 39
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Age: 14
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight: 1110
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score: 8
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score: 2.5

Comments

When Ashley went out to walk through the bulls one time, Foundation came right up to her and hung out with her for a while. He has an incredible disposition. He would also make an excellent bull for heifers.

LOT #15

ICE Successor 9806G



Tag #:			9806G
Registration #:			4232672
Date of Birth:			5/25/2019
Breed:		Registe	ered Red Angus
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC REI Su	per Pud 5216W
Maternal Grandsire:		PCC Johnny	B Good 4003R
Weight:			918
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	70	Frame Score:	3.5
BW EPD:	-3.7	Scotal:	38
Milk EPD:	25	Dam Age:	8
Disposition:	10	Dam Weight:	1065
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Udder Score:	7
Calving Ease:	10	Dam Frame Score:	N/A

Comments:

Successor would make an excellent bull for heifers.